DRAFT Common Council 2021 Meeting Schedule
Contact: Lisa Veldran, Legislative Services & Council Office Manager- 266-4074

DAY DATE TIME LOCATION

Tuesday January 5, 2021 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Building
Tuesday January 19, 2021 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Building
Tuesday February 2, 2021 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Building
Tuesday February 23, 20211 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Building
Tuesday March 2, 2021 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Building
Tuesday March 16, 2021 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Building
Tuesday March 30, 2021 ° 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Building
12:00 p.m. Swearing In / Regular Meeting

Tuesday April 20, 2021 6:30 p.m. Room 210, City-County Building
Tuesday May 4, 2021 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Building
Tuesday May 18, 2021 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Building
Tuesday June 1, 2021 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Building
Tuesday June 15, 2021 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Building
Tuesday July 6, 2021 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Building
Tuesday July 20, 2021 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Building
Tuesday August 3, 2021 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Building
Tuesday August 31, 2021 * 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Building
Tuesday September 21, 2021 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Building
Tuesday October 8, 2021 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Building
Tuesday October 19, 2021 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Building
Tuesday November 2, 2021 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Building
Tuesday (22;?:;:11::5:” 5:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Building

November 10, 2021
Wednesday (2022 Budget Deliberations 5:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Building
If needed)
November 11, 2021
Thursday (2022 Budget Deliberations 5:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Building
If needed)

Thursday November 16, 2021 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Building
Tuesday December 7, 2021 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Building




1 Rescheduled due to Spring Primary Election — February 16, 2021
2 Rescheduled due to Spring Election & - April 6, 2021
3 Rescheduled due to Rosh Hashanah — September 7, 2021



